May 22 2024 (21:21) India Rail Info 1

Jaipur - Yesvantpur Superfast Express/82654 - SF - SWR
AII/Ajmer Junction to ST/Surat
12h 17m - 765 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 /P Jaipur Junction 22:30 4 |1 0 92 (428 |NWR
2 |KSG |Kishangarh 23:41 23:43 2m |0 |1 109 |56 |462 |[NWR
3 |AII Ajmer Junction 00:10 00:20 10m |4 |2 135 |75 |482 |NWR
4 BHL [Bhilwara 02:05 02:07 2m |1 |2 267 |42 |414 [NWR
5 |COR |Chittaurgarh Junction 03:25 03:30 5m |2 (2 321 |73 |403 |WR
6 NMH [Nimach 04:16 04:18 2m |0 |2 377 |67 WR
7 MDS [Mandsor 05:02 05:04 2m |1 |2 426 |38 |436 |WR
8 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 07:15 07:20 5m |0 |2 509 |75 |494 (WR
9 BRC [Vadodara Junction 10:49 10:57 8m [0 |2 770 |78 |36 |WR
10 |ST Surat 12:37 12:42 5Sm |2 |2 900 |73 |59 |WR
11 |BSR Vasai Road 15:40 15:45 5m |7 |2 1116 |37 |7 |WR
12 |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 16:52 16:55 3m |56 |2 1157 142 |9 CR
13 |PUNE |Pune Junction 20:10 20:15 5m |6 |2 1295 [66 |560 |CR
14 |SUR  |Solapur 00:15 00:20 5m |3 |3 1558 |80 |455 [CR
15 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 01:45 01:48 3m (2 |3 1671 (43 |454 |CR
(Gulbarga)
16 |YG Yadgir 03:34 03:35 m (1 |3 1747 |61 |365 [SCR
17 |RC Raichur Junction 04:43 04:45 2m (1 |3 1815 (91 [407 |SCR
18 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 05:04 05:05 m (2 |3 1844 |48 |332 [SCR
19 |GTL Guntakal Junction 07:00 07:10 10m [0 |3 1937 |43 |451 |SCR
20 |BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) |08:20 08:25 5m |3 |3 1987 |63 [450 |[SWR
21 |CTA Chitradurga 10:49 10:50 im [0 |3 2139 |52 |722 |SWR
22 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 11:29 11:30 Tm |0 (3 |2172 |93 |668 |SWR
23 |RRB Birur Junction 12:14 12:15 Tm |0 (3 2241 |68 |794 [SWR
24 |ASK Arsikere Junction 12:55 13:00 5m |0 |3 2286 |40 |803 [SWR
25 |[TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 15:23 15:25 2m |0 (3 2382 |45 (819 [SWR
26 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 16:50 5 |3 2446 |- 915 [SWR

May 22 2024 (21:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



